

See on a/c bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road from PWD Paly Madhura					
Pin to water Tareb					
Agency - Subodh Kumar					
Agg. No. - 69500D/2019-20					
Date of Work Order - 21.03.2020					
Contract date of Completion					
20.03.2021					
Actual date of Completion					
28.03.2022					
Final measurement					Nil
All measurements 8 Qty.					
as per A/c bill					

Abstract of Cost

① Construction of Bench mark

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 40

1.046 km @ Rs. 3976.36/km Rs. 41592

② Construction of reference

Pillars

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 41

1.046 km @ Rs. 1823.23/km Rs. 19072

③ clearing & grubbing road

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-land					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
0.31 Ha. @ Rs. 49486.70/Ha				Rs.	153442
④ Excavation for road work (Box Cutting)					✓
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
217.59 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³				Rs.	265792
⑤ Construction of embankment - ment -- lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
1825.559 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³				Rs.	319672
⑥ Construction of embankment -- lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
456.394 m ³ @ Rs. 138.27/m ³				Rs.	631062
⑦ Providing granular sub base - Gr. I					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
523.08 m ³ @ Rs. 2561.40/m ³				Rs.	13398172
⑧ Providing WBM Gr. -3					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
267.582 m ³ @ Rs. 3127.60/m ³				Rs.	8367292
⑨ Providing Primer coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
3469.26 m ² @ Rs. 40.82/m ²				Rs.	1,41,6152

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ Providing tack coat with emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
3469.26 m ² @ Rs. 13.84/m ²					Rs. 48015.2
⑪ Providing, laying & rolling Mex Seal					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
3469.26 m ² @ Rs. 192.16/m ²					Rs. 6,66,653.2
⑫ Construction of ker. near - forced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
80.01 m ³ @ Rs. 686.44/m ³					Rs. 5,48,586.2
⑬ Providing & laying B/E/S					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
130.40 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ²					Rs. 54723.2
⑭ Earth work in excavation for foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
275.66 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					Rs. 71834.2
⑮ Providing B/F Soling in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
97.54 m ² @ Rs. 278.18/m ²					Rs. 27134.2
⑯ Providing P.C.C. in 15 cm foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
33.46 m ³ @ Rs. 5639.38/m ³					Rs. 1,88,694.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
155.08 m ³ @ Rs. 5480.85/m ³					Rs. 8,49,970.2
② Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in Sub Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
97.46 m ³ @ Rs. 5712.37/m ³					Rs. 5,56,728.2
③ Providing R.C.C. in 20 in Sub Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
10.52 m ³ @ Rs. 6164.82/m ³					Rs. 64,851.2
④ Providing R.C.C. in 25 in Super Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
6.62 m ³ @ Rs. 7107.58/m ³					Rs. 47,052.2
⑤ S/F/R HYSD Bars in Super Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
1.30 m.T. @ Rs. 56993.33/m.T.					Rs. 74,091.2
⑥ Brick masonry in C.M. (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 44					
2.02 m ³ @ Rs. 5672.16/m ³					Rs. 11,458.2
⑦ Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 44					
179.96 m ² @ Rs. 168.86/m ²					Rs. 30,388.2
⑧ Providing backfilling below					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
abutment					
79.98 m ³ @ Rs. 638.19/m ³					Rs. 51066.21 ✓
② Providing Weep holes					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.44					
77 Nos. @ Rs. 110.99 each					Rs. 8546.23 ✓
②6 Providing back filling					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.44					
51.66 m ³ @ Rs. 97.05/m ³					Rs. 5008.21 ✓
②7 Providing drainage spout					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.44					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 631.84 each					Rs. 2527.36 ✓
②8 Providing & fixing ordinary					
iron stake					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.44					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2211.64 each					Rs. 4423.28 ✓
②9 Dismantling of R.C.C. Work					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.44					
2.11 m ³ @ Rs. 463.25/m ³					Rs. 977.26 ✓
③0 Dismantling of R.C.C. Work					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.45					
0.76 m ³ @ Rs. 1136.41/m ³					Rs. 864.27 ✓
③1 Dismantling of brick					
masonry					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.45					
64.35 m ³ @ Rs. 332.96/m ³					Rs. 21426.21 ✓
③2 Removing 60 mm. to 90					
mm. Plaster					
Only. Vide T.M.B. P.45					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15.00 m. @ Rs. 228.68/m				Rs.	3430.20 ✓
(33) Providing & fixing 200 mm 5 time					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 45					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 610.69 each				Rs.	2443.20 ✓
(34) Providing & fixing main					
ndang Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 45					
16 Nos. @ Rs. 501.65 each				Rs.	8027.20 ✓
(35) Providing & fixing mm GSY					
reinforcement Sign board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 45					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11024.85 each				Rs.	22050.20 ✓
(36) Providing & fixing main					
tenance Board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
1 No. @ Rs. 11024.85 each				Rs.	11025.20 ✓
(37) Providing & fixing mm GSY					
logo board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
1 No. @ Rs. 11024.85 each				Rs.	11025.20 ✓
(38) 600 mm. equilateral					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 3547.18 each				Rs.	21283.20 ✓
(39) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4693.32 each				Rs.	9387.20 ✓
(40) Providing Hectometre					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					

[illegible]